
Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803 Registered to PK Fortuna 27.4.2025. 20:00 - Strana 1

Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 24 Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
27.4.2025. - 10:45 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

E

1. ROZEBOOM, Evy 06 Netherlands 2:10.60+0,82 645
50m: 31.38 31.38 100m: 1:05.04 33.66 150m: 1:38.43 33.39 200m: 2:10.60 32.17

2. ŠEGEL, Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:10.80+0,82 642
50m: 30.46 30.46 100m: 1:03.80 33.34 150m: 1:38.06 34.26 200m: 2:10.80 32.74

3. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 2:12.89+0,83 612
50m: 31.13 31.13 100m: 1:05.76 34.63 150m: 1:40.49 34.73 200m: 2:12.89 32.40

4. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:14.28+0,76 593
50m: 31.02 31.02 100m: 1:05.53 34.51 150m: 1:40.62 35.09 200m: 2:14.28 33.66

5. LOZAR, Alina 07 PK Triglav Kranj 2:14.45+0,79 591
50m: 31.65 31.65 100m: 1:05.76 34.11 150m: 1:40.34 34.58 200m: 2:14.45 34.11

6. GNAMUŠ ŠLEBNIK, Aleksandra 10 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:14.80+0,79 586
50m: 30.86 30.86 100m: 1:04.58 33.72 150m: 1:40.11 35.53 200m: 2:14.80 34.69

7. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Crvena Zvezda 2:15.54+0,83 577
50m: 32.61 32.61 100m: 1:07.35 34.74 150m: 1:41.85 34.50 200m: 2:15.54 33.69

8. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 2:15.93+0,82 572
50m: 31.11 31.11 100m: 1:05.45 34.34 150m: 1:40.45 35.00 200m: 2:15.93 35.48

9. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:17.06+0,86 558
50m: 31.26 31.26 100m: 1:06.02 34.76 150m: 1:41.58 35.56 200m: 2:17.06 35.48

10. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:17.90+0,80 548
50m: 31.30 31.30 100m: 1:06.10 34.80 150m: 1:42.07 35.97 200m: 2:17.90 35.83

11. TEPIC, Anastasija 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:18.36+0,83 542
50m: 31.81 31.81 100m: 1:07.06 35.25 150m: 1:43.39 36.33 200m: 2:18.36 34.97

12. ĐURAŠKOVIĆ, Anđela 07 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 2:18.85+0,80 536
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:07.30 34.85 150m: 1:43.49 36.19 200m: 2:18.85 35.36

13. ČEKIĆ, Mia 11 PK Ljubljana 2:19.55+0,79 528
50m: 32.59 32.59 100m: 1:07.67 35.08 150m: 1:43.95 36.28 200m: 2:19.55 35.60

14. PORI, Naja 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:20.70+0,79 515
50m: 31.60 31.60 100m: 1:07.29 35.69 150m: 1:44.46 37.17 200m: 2:20.70 36.24

15. PRIMC, Lina 07 PK Ljubljana 2:20.87+0,98 514
50m: 32.46 32.46 100m: 1:08.58 36.12 150m: 1:44.73 36.15 200m: 2:20.87 36.14

BACKES, Jasmine 12 SC Hakoah Wien 2:20.87+0,75 514
50m: 32.14 32.14 100m: 1:08.18 36.04 150m: 1:44.95 36.77 200m: 2:20.87 35.92

17. TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:20.91+0,71 513
50m: 32.72 32.72 100m: 1:08.76 36.04 150m: 1:46.14 37.38 200m: 2:20.91 34.77

18. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:21.15+0,88 511
50m: 32.94 32.94 100m: 1:09.01 36.07 150m: 1:46.15 37.14 200m: 2:21.15 35.00

19. PATERA, Paula 11 SC Hakoah Wien 2:21.67+0,70 505
50m: 31.47 31.47 100m: 1:06.71 35.24 150m: 1:44.11 37.40 200m: 2:21.67 37.56

20. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:21.91+0,69 502
50m: 31.52 31.52 100m: 1:07.08 35.56 150m: 1:44.02 36.94 200m: 2:21.91 37.89

21. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:22.52+0,79 496
50m: 32.20 32.20 100m: 1:08.33 36.13 150m: 1:46.62 38.29 200m: 2:22.52 35.90

22. POGAČAR, Neža 01 PK Triglav Kranj 2:23.07+0,79 490
50m: 34.07 34.07 100m: 1:10.00 35.93 150m: 1:46.80 36.80 200m: 2:23.07 36.27
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23. CAMPARA, Merjem 13 Orka - Mostar 2:23.39+0,87 487
50m: 32.79 32.79 100m: 1:09.14 36.35 150m: 1:46.22 37.08 200m: 2:23.39 37.17

24. STEVANOVIC, Ana 11 PK Borac 2:24.56+0,83 475
50m: 33.51 33.51 100m: 1:09.92 36.41 150m: 1:47.74 37.82 200m: 2:24.56 36.82

25. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 2:24.71+0,79 474
50m: 32.57 32.57 100m: 1:09.69 37.12 150m: 1:47.68 37.99 200m: 2:24.71 37.03

26. KOREN, Maša 11 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:29.21+0,70 432
50m: 34.82 34.82 100m: 1:13.97 39.15 150m: 1:52.80 38.83 200m: 2:29.21 36.41

27. ERJAVEC, Iza 09 PK Ribnica 2:29.71+0,77 428
50m: 33.31 33.31 100m: 1:10.85 37.54 150m: 1:50.05 39.20 200m: 2:29.71 39.66

28. MALOVIC, Maja 12 PVK Buducnost 2:29.93+0,78 426
50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:12.91 38.80 150m: 1:53.30 40.39 200m: 2:29.93 36.63

29. TRIVUNOVIĆ HASANI, Anđelina 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:30.64+0,76 420
50m: 31.99 31.99 100m: 1:09.36 37.37 150m: 1:50.42 41.06 200m: 2:30.64 40.22

30. AVENTO, Vittoria 10 PVK Buducnost 2:31.90+0,95 410
50m: 36.19 36.19 100m: 1:15.05 38.86 150m: 1:54.43 39.38 200m: 2:31.90 37.47

31. AMBROŽ, Živa 10 PK Ljubljana 2:31.97+0,83 409
50m: 34.29 34.29 100m: 1:12.41 38.12 150m: 1:51.92 39.51 200m: 2:31.97 40.05

32. GEHRKE, Una 10 SC Hakoah Wien 2:32.10+0,80 408
50m: 33.51 33.51 100m: 1:11.33 37.82 150m: 1:51.53 40.20 200m: 2:32.10 40.57

33. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:32.45+0,75 405
50m: 34.25 34.25 100m: 1:12.61 38.36 150m: 1:52.32 39.71 200m: 2:32.45 40.13

34. ZVICER, Helena 12 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 2:33.61+0,81 396
50m: 34.08 34.08 100m: 1:13.78 39.70 150m: 1:54.02 40.24 200m: 2:33.61 39.59

35. HARMANDIC, Inea 11 Orka - Mostar 2:33.86+0,95 394
50m: 34.60 34.60 100m: 1:15.17 40.57 150m: 1:56.42 41.25 200m: 2:33.86 37.44

36. PATERA, Alma 13 SC Hakoah Wien 2:34.16+0,67 392
50m: 34.23 34.23 100m: 1:13.80 39.57 150m: 1:54.98 41.18 200m: 2:34.16 39.18

37. VUCINIC, Jasna 11 PVK Buducnost 2:35.91+1,02 379
50m: 35.57 35.57 100m: 1:14.55 38.98 150m: 1:56.25 41.70 200m: 2:35.91 39.66

38. DODIK, Leona 11 Zrinjski, MO 2:36.28+0,88 376
50m: 33.95 33.95 100m: 1:12.91 38.96 150m: 1:54.65 41.74 200m: 2:36.28 41.63

39. PETROVIĆ, Stanislava 13 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 2:36.84+0,83 372
50m: 35.63 35.63 100m: 1:14.91 39.28 150m: 1:56.18 41.27 200m: 2:36.84 40.66

40. KISS, Mila 14 SC Hakoah Wien 2:37.25+0,84 369
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:13.87 39.54 150m: 1:56.31 42.44 200m: 2:37.25 40.94

41. RADOVIC, Petra 13 PVK Buducnost 2:37.65+0,74 366
50m: 36.93 36.93 100m: 1:16.54 39.61 150m: 1:57.22 40.68 200m: 2:37.65 40.43

42. JELIC, Mia 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:38.72+0,80 359
50m: 36.04 36.04 100m: 1:16.60 40.56 150m: 1:59.31 42.71 200m: 2:38.72 39.41

43. PRELESNIK, Zoja 12 PK Ribnica 2:39.26+0,92 355
50m: 36.68 36.68 100m: 1:17.43 40.75 150m: 1:59.40 41.97 200m: 2:39.26 39.86

44. DJEDOVIC, Asja 11 Orka - Mostar 2:39.53+0,97 353
50m: 35.40 35.40 100m: 1:15.59 40.19 150m: 1:58.31 42.72 200m: 2:39.53 41.22

45. ŠMALC, Nina 13 PK Ribnica 2:41.56+0,75 340
50m: 36.96 36.96 100m: 1:18.06 41.10 150m: 2:00.95 42.89 200m: 2:41.56 40.61

46. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 2:42.17+0,81 336
50m: 37.74 37.74 100m: 1:19.29 41.55 150m: 2:01.28 41.99 200m: 2:42.17 40.89
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47. JOJIC, Milica 10 PK Borac 2:42.25+0,75 336
50m: 35.64 35.64 100m: 1:15.88 40.24 150m: 1:58.10 42.22 200m: 2:42.25 44.15

48. ANICIC, Ana 12 Delfin - Laktasi 2:42.75+0,71 333
50m: 36.86 36.86 100m: 1:18.81 41.95 150m: 2:02.26 43.45 200m: 2:42.75 40.49

49. JOVANOVIĆ, Sofia 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 2:43.34+0,74 329
50m: 36.64 36.64 100m: 1:16.40 39.76 150m: 1:59.08 42.68 200m: 2:43.34 44.26

50. STANETIC, Sofija 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:44.00+0,76 325
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:15.51 40.76 150m: 1:59.78 44.27 200m: 2:44.00 44.22

51. DODIK, Inga 13 Zrinjski, MO 2:49.46+0,97 295
50m: 38.63 38.63 100m: 1:21.20 42.57 150m: 2:05.50 44.30 200m: 2:49.46 43.96

52. EFROSININA, Amelija 12 PVK Buducnost 2:49.59+0,82 294
50m: 39.89 39.89 100m: 1:24.16 44.27 150m: 2:08.23 44.07 200m: 2:49.59 41.36

53. GAJIC, Ana 14 Delfin - Laktasi 2:52.21+0,86 281
50m: 37.94 37.94 100m: 1:22.35 44.41 150m: 2:08.81 46.46 200m: 2:52.21 43.40

54. PANIC, Minja 12 PK Borac 2:53.94+0,95 273
50m: 37.32 37.32 100m: 1:21.19 43.87 150m: 2:08.51 47.32 200m: 2:53.94 45.43

55. VUKOVIC, Ana 14 PK Borac 2:54.69 269
50m: 39.29 39.29 100m: 1:25.01 45.72 150m: 2:11.35 46.34 200m: 2:54.69 43.34

56. MAČEK, Maša 11 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 3:01.29+0,93 241
50m: 38.14 38.14 100m: 1:23.20 45.06 150m: 2:13.86 50.66 200m: 3:01.29 47.43

57. ŠIFRER, Niona 12 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 3:02.55+0,70 236
50m: 40.42 40.42 100m: 1:27.77 47.35 150m: 2:17.74 49.97 200m: 3:02.55 44.81

58. OSMAK, Ajda 13 PK Ribnica 3:02.67+0,78 235
50m: 40.56 40.56 100m: 1:28.58 48.02 150m: 2:16.36 47.78 200m: 3:02.67 46.31

59. NOVAKOVIC, Ana 13 Novi Beograd 011 3:06.09+0,77 223
50m: 40.72 40.72 100m: 1:29.69 48.97 150m: 2:21.42 51.73 200m: 3:06.09 44.67

60. JELEŠKOVIĆ, Nadja 14 Bosna, SA 3:06.25+1,02 222
50m: 38.59 38.59 100m: 1:25.24 46.65 150m: 2:16.01 50.77 200m: 3:06.25 50.24

61. POPOVIC, Jana 11 PVK Buducnost 3:07.89+0,96 216
50m: 42.43 42.43 100m: 1:29.44 47.01 150m: 2:19.49 50.05 200m: 3:07.89 48.40

62. ELKHEDR, Lina 16 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 3:10.43+0,89 208
50m: 43.29 43.29 100m: 1:32.61 49.32 150m: 2:24.56 51.95 200m: 3:10.43 45.87

63. KREMENOVIC, Katarina 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:14.44+0,83 195
50m: 43.68 43.68 100m: 1:34.13 50.45 150m: 2:25.41 51.28 200m: 3:14.44 49.03

64. MISIC, Mia 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:19.00+0,78 182
50m: 43.49 43.49 100m: 1:34.96 51.47 150m: 2:28.49 53.53 200m: 3:19.00 50.51

65. VADANU, Eva 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:20.49+0,83 178
50m: 42.88 42.88 100m: 1:36.33 53.45 150m: 2:30.06 53.73 200m: 3:20.49 50.43

66. PANIC, Ana 14 PK Borac 3:21.61+0,78 175
100m: 1:39.20 1:39.20 200m: 3:21.61 1:42.41

67. MARICIC, Dunja 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:24.66+0,84 167
50m: 44.10 44.10 100m: 1:38.70 54.60 150m: 2:32.96 54.26 200m: 3:24.66 51.70

68. BAJIC, Anja 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:25.56+0,87 165
50m: 45.34 45.34 100m: 1:38.62 53.28 150m: 2:34.98 56.36 200m: 3:25.56 50.58

69. COLIC, Anastasija 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:25.72 165
50m: 45.79 45.79 100m: 1:39.66 53.87 150m: 2:33.71 54.05 200m: 3:25.72 52.01

70. VIDOVIC, Katarina 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:32.14 150
50m: 48.18 48.18 100m: 1:42.29 54.11 150m: 2:37.99 55.70 200m: 3:32.14 54.15
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71. SAVIC, Nana 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:33.76+0,89 147
50m: 47.81 47.81 100m: 1:43.34 55.53 150m: 2:39.75 56.41 200m: 3:33.76 54.01

72. KONJEVIC, Sofija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:35.51 143
50m: 48.53 48.53 100m: 1:44.69 56.16 150m: 2:40.71 56.02 200m: 3:35.51 54.80

73. JONAS, Lena 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:56.52+0,71 108
50m: 50.51 50.51 100m: 1:51.46 1:00.95 150m: 2:53.62 1:02.16 200m: 3:56.52 1:02.90

74. GOLIC, Magdalena 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:57.48+0,54 107
50m: 51.12 51.12 100m: 1:55.06 1:03.94 150m: 2:59.40 1:04.34 200m: 3:57.48 58.08

75. JANKOVIC, Marija 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:08.26+0,58 93
50m: 3:04.75 3:04.75 100m: 1:59.20 200m: 4:08.26 2:09.06

D

1. GNAMUŠ ŠLEBNIK, Aleksandra 10 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:14.80+0,79 586
50m: 30.86 30.86 100m: 1:04.58 33.72 150m: 1:40.11 35.53 200m: 2:14.80 34.69

2. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:17.06+0,86 558
50m: 31.26 31.26 100m: 1:06.02 34.76 150m: 1:41.58 35.56 200m: 2:17.06 35.48

3. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 2:24.71+0,79 474
50m: 32.57 32.57 100m: 1:09.69 37.12 150m: 1:47.68 37.99 200m: 2:24.71 37.03

4. ERJAVEC, Iza 09 PK Ribnica 2:29.71+0,77 428
50m: 33.31 33.31 100m: 1:10.85 37.54 150m: 1:50.05 39.20 200m: 2:29.71 39.66

5. AVENTO, Vittoria 10 PVK Buducnost 2:31.90+0,95 410
50m: 36.19 36.19 100m: 1:15.05 38.86 150m: 1:54.43 39.38 200m: 2:31.90 37.47

6. AMBROŽ, Živa 10 PK Ljubljana 2:31.97+0,83 409
50m: 34.29 34.29 100m: 1:12.41 38.12 150m: 1:51.92 39.51 200m: 2:31.97 40.05

7. GEHRKE, Una 10 SC Hakoah Wien 2:32.10+0,80 408
50m: 33.51 33.51 100m: 1:11.33 37.82 150m: 1:51.53 40.20 200m: 2:32.10 40.57

8. JOJIC, Milica 10 PK Borac 2:42.25+0,75 336
50m: 35.64 35.64 100m: 1:15.88 40.24 150m: 1:58.10 42.22 200m: 2:42.25 44.15

C

1. ČEKIĆ, Mia 11 PK Ljubljana 2:19.55+0,79 528
50m: 32.59 32.59 100m: 1:07.67 35.08 150m: 1:43.95 36.28 200m: 2:19.55 35.60

2. BACKES, Jasmine 12 SC Hakoah Wien 2:20.87+0,75 514
50m: 32.14 32.14 100m: 1:08.18 36.04 150m: 1:44.95 36.77 200m: 2:20.87 35.92

3. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:21.15+0,88 511
50m: 32.94 32.94 100m: 1:09.01 36.07 150m: 1:46.15 37.14 200m: 2:21.15 35.00

4. PATERA, Paula 11 SC Hakoah Wien 2:21.67+0,70 505
50m: 31.47 31.47 100m: 1:06.71 35.24 150m: 1:44.11 37.40 200m: 2:21.67 37.56

5. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:21.91+0,69 502
50m: 31.52 31.52 100m: 1:07.08 35.56 150m: 1:44.02 36.94 200m: 2:21.91 37.89

6. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:22.52+0,79 496
50m: 32.20 32.20 100m: 1:08.33 36.13 150m: 1:46.62 38.29 200m: 2:22.52 35.90

7. STEVANOVIC, Ana 11 PK Borac 2:24.56+0,83 475
50m: 33.51 33.51 100m: 1:09.92 36.41 150m: 1:47.74 37.82 200m: 2:24.56 36.82

8. KOREN, Maša 11 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:29.21+0,70 432
50m: 34.82 34.82 100m: 1:13.97 39.15 150m: 1:52.80 38.83 200m: 2:29.21 36.41

9. MALOVIC, Maja 12 PVK Buducnost 2:29.93+0,78 426
50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:12.91 38.80 150m: 1:53.30 40.39 200m: 2:29.93 36.63
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10. TRIVUNOVIĆ HASANI, Anđelina 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:30.64+0,76 420
50m: 31.99 31.99 100m: 1:09.36 37.37 150m: 1:50.42 41.06 200m: 2:30.64 40.22

11. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:32.45+0,75 405
50m: 34.25 34.25 100m: 1:12.61 38.36 150m: 1:52.32 39.71 200m: 2:32.45 40.13

12. ZVICER, Helena 12 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 2:33.61+0,81 396
50m: 34.08 34.08 100m: 1:13.78 39.70 150m: 1:54.02 40.24 200m: 2:33.61 39.59

13. HARMANDIC, Inea 11 Orka - Mostar 2:33.86+0,95 394
50m: 34.60 34.60 100m: 1:15.17 40.57 150m: 1:56.42 41.25 200m: 2:33.86 37.44

14. VUCINIC, Jasna 11 PVK Buducnost 2:35.91+1,02 379
50m: 35.57 35.57 100m: 1:14.55 38.98 150m: 1:56.25 41.70 200m: 2:35.91 39.66

15. DODIK, Leona 11 Zrinjski, MO 2:36.28+0,88 376
50m: 33.95 33.95 100m: 1:12.91 38.96 150m: 1:54.65 41.74 200m: 2:36.28 41.63

16. JELIC, Mia 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:38.72+0,80 359
50m: 36.04 36.04 100m: 1:16.60 40.56 150m: 1:59.31 42.71 200m: 2:38.72 39.41

17. PRELESNIK, Zoja 12 PK Ribnica 2:39.26+0,92 355
50m: 36.68 36.68 100m: 1:17.43 40.75 150m: 1:59.40 41.97 200m: 2:39.26 39.86

18. DJEDOVIC, Asja 11 Orka - Mostar 2:39.53+0,97 353
50m: 35.40 35.40 100m: 1:15.59 40.19 150m: 1:58.31 42.72 200m: 2:39.53 41.22

19. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 2:42.17+0,81 336
50m: 37.74 37.74 100m: 1:19.29 41.55 150m: 2:01.28 41.99 200m: 2:42.17 40.89

20. ANICIC, Ana 12 Delfin - Laktasi 2:42.75+0,71 333
50m: 36.86 36.86 100m: 1:18.81 41.95 150m: 2:02.26 43.45 200m: 2:42.75 40.49

21. JOVANOVIĆ, Sofia 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 2:43.34+0,74 329
50m: 36.64 36.64 100m: 1:16.40 39.76 150m: 1:59.08 42.68 200m: 2:43.34 44.26

22. STANETIC, Sofija 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:44.00+0,76 325
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:15.51 40.76 150m: 1:59.78 44.27 200m: 2:44.00 44.22

23. EFROSININA, Amelija 12 PVK Buducnost 2:49.59+0,82 294
50m: 39.89 39.89 100m: 1:24.16 44.27 150m: 2:08.23 44.07 200m: 2:49.59 41.36

24. PANIC, Minja 12 PK Borac 2:53.94+0,95 273
50m: 37.32 37.32 100m: 1:21.19 43.87 150m: 2:08.51 47.32 200m: 2:53.94 45.43

25. MAČEK, Maša 11 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 3:01.29+0,93 241
50m: 38.14 38.14 100m: 1:23.20 45.06 150m: 2:13.86 50.66 200m: 3:01.29 47.43

26. ŠIFRER, Niona 12 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 3:02.55+0,70 236
50m: 40.42 40.42 100m: 1:27.77 47.35 150m: 2:17.74 49.97 200m: 3:02.55 44.81

27. POPOVIC, Jana 11 PVK Buducnost 3:07.89+0,96 216
50m: 42.43 42.43 100m: 1:29.44 47.01 150m: 2:19.49 50.05 200m: 3:07.89 48.40

B

1. CAMPARA, Merjem 13 Orka - Mostar 2:23.39+0,87 487
50m: 32.79 32.79 100m: 1:09.14 36.35 150m: 1:46.22 37.08 200m: 2:23.39 37.17

2. PATERA, Alma 13 SC Hakoah Wien 2:34.16+0,67 392
50m: 34.23 34.23 100m: 1:13.80 39.57 150m: 1:54.98 41.18 200m: 2:34.16 39.18

3. PETROVIĆ, Stanislava 13 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 2:36.84+0,83 372
50m: 35.63 35.63 100m: 1:14.91 39.28 150m: 1:56.18 41.27 200m: 2:36.84 40.66

4. KISS, Mila 14 SC Hakoah Wien 2:37.25+0,84 369
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:13.87 39.54 150m: 1:56.31 42.44 200m: 2:37.25 40.94

5. RADOVIC, Petra 13 PVK Buducnost 2:37.65+0,74 366
50m: 36.93 36.93 100m: 1:16.54 39.61 150m: 1:57.22 40.68 200m: 2:37.65 40.43
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Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

6. ŠMALC, Nina 13 PK Ribnica 2:41.56+0,75 340
50m: 36.96 36.96 100m: 1:18.06 41.10 150m: 2:00.95 42.89 200m: 2:41.56 40.61

7. DODIK, Inga 13 Zrinjski, MO 2:49.46+0,97 295
50m: 38.63 38.63 100m: 1:21.20 42.57 150m: 2:05.50 44.30 200m: 2:49.46 43.96

8. GAJIC, Ana 14 Delfin - Laktasi 2:52.21+0,86 281
50m: 37.94 37.94 100m: 1:22.35 44.41 150m: 2:08.81 46.46 200m: 2:52.21 43.40

9. VUKOVIC, Ana 14 PK Borac 2:54.69 269
50m: 39.29 39.29 100m: 1:25.01 45.72 150m: 2:11.35 46.34 200m: 2:54.69 43.34

10. OSMAK, Ajda 13 PK Ribnica 3:02.67+0,78 235
50m: 40.56 40.56 100m: 1:28.58 48.02 150m: 2:16.36 47.78 200m: 3:02.67 46.31

11. NOVAKOVIC, Ana 13 Novi Beograd 011 3:06.09+0,77 223
50m: 40.72 40.72 100m: 1:29.69 48.97 150m: 2:21.42 51.73 200m: 3:06.09 44.67

12. JELEŠKOVIĆ, Nadja 14 Bosna, SA 3:06.25+1,02 222
50m: 38.59 38.59 100m: 1:25.24 46.65 150m: 2:16.01 50.77 200m: 3:06.25 50.24

13. MISIC, Mia 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:19.00+0,78 182
50m: 43.49 43.49 100m: 1:34.96 51.47 150m: 2:28.49 53.53 200m: 3:19.00 50.51

14. PANIC, Ana 14 PK Borac 3:21.61+0,78 175
100m: 1:39.20 1:39.20 200m: 3:21.61 1:42.41

15. BAJIC, Anja 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:25.56+0,87 165
50m: 45.34 45.34 100m: 1:38.62 53.28 150m: 2:34.98 56.36 200m: 3:25.56 50.58

16. COLIC, Anastasija 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:25.72 165
50m: 45.79 45.79 100m: 1:39.66 53.87 150m: 2:33.71 54.05 200m: 3:25.72 52.01

17. JONAS, Lena 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:56.52+0,71 108
50m: 50.51 50.51 100m: 1:51.46 1:00.95 150m: 2:53.62 1:02.16 200m: 3:56.52 1:02.90

A

1. ELKHEDR, Lina 16 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 3:10.43+0,89 208
50m: 43.29 43.29 100m: 1:32.61 49.32 150m: 2:24.56 51.95 200m: 3:10.43 45.87

2. KREMENOVIC, Katarina 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:14.44+0,83 195
50m: 43.68 43.68 100m: 1:34.13 50.45 150m: 2:25.41 51.28 200m: 3:14.44 49.03

3. VADANU, Eva 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:20.49+0,83 178
50m: 42.88 42.88 100m: 1:36.33 53.45 150m: 2:30.06 53.73 200m: 3:20.49 50.43

4. MARICIC, Dunja 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:24.66+0,84 167
50m: 44.10 44.10 100m: 1:38.70 54.60 150m: 2:32.96 54.26 200m: 3:24.66 51.70

5. VIDOVIC, Katarina 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:32.14 150
50m: 48.18 48.18 100m: 1:42.29 54.11 150m: 2:37.99 55.70 200m: 3:32.14 54.15

6. SAVIC, Nana 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:33.76+0,89 147
50m: 47.81 47.81 100m: 1:43.34 55.53 150m: 2:39.75 56.41 200m: 3:33.76 54.01

7. KONJEVIC, Sofija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:35.51 143
50m: 48.53 48.53 100m: 1:44.69 56.16 150m: 2:40.71 56.02 200m: 3:35.51 54.80

8. GOLIC, Magdalena 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:57.48+0,54 107
50m: 51.12 51.12 100m: 1:55.06 1:03.94 150m: 2:59.40 1:04.34 200m: 3:57.48 58.08

9. JANKOVIC, Marija 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:08.26+0,58 93
50m: 3:04.75 3:04.75 100m: 1:59.20 200m: 4:08.26 2:09.06


